

PIESE INTRETINERE MOTOUTILAJE

I.D.: 104711985

Data publicarii	24.10.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.923,53 RON - 2.923,53 RON

Descriere: 1 ULEI STIHL 1L 2T BUC 20X 46.22= 924.37 LEI 2 GHIDAJ 35CM 3/8 BUC 2X 155.46= 310.92 3 AMBREIAJ BUC 1X 159.66= 159.66 4 APARATOARE BUC 1X 75.63= 75.63 5 GHIDAJ 40CM BUC 1X 167.23= 167.23 6 SET ROATA CU INEL BUC 1X 138.66= 138.66 7 TOCATOR BUC 1X 100.84= 100.84 8 SET PIESE CARBURATOR BUC 1X 71.43= 71.43 9 RULMENT BUC 2X 58.82= 117.65 10 ULEI FOREST 5L BUC 4X 75.63= 302.52 11 CARBURATOR BUC 1X 189.08= 189.08 12 CAPAC ROATA LANT BUC 1X 58.82= 58.82 13 SINA 40CM BUC 1X 172.27= 172.27 14 TUB VASELINA BUC 5X 16.81= 84.03 15 PILA STIHL BUC 6X 8.40= 50.42
